How to Order
Compact Proportional Solenoid Valve
Series PVQ10
Base mounted 13 03 M55PVQ
Valve type
13 N.C.
Voltage
5
6
24 VDC
12 VDC
L A
Nil
O
With / Without lead wire
With lead wire
Without lead wire
Symbol
03
04
06
08
Orifice size
Orifice dia.
0.3 mmø
0.4 mmø
0.6 mmø
0.8 mmø
Max. operating pressure
0.7 MPa
0.45 MPa
0.2 MPa
0.1 MPa
Specifications
Direct operated poppet
Air, Inert gas
FKM
C36, Stainless steel
0 to +50ºC
0 to +50ºC
N.C. (Normally closed)
Unrestricted
M5
0 to 2 W
Class B
12 VDC
0 to 170 mA
Valve construction
Fluid
Seal material
Body material
Fluid temperature
Ambient temperature
Action
Mounting orientation
Port size
Power supply
Coil current
Power consumption
Coil insulation
24 VDC
0 to 85 mA
1 MPa
0 (0.1 Pa.abs)
10% or less
3% or less